
CLUB DE GOLF LUGO 

Tournament: X CIRCUITO CENOR CAMINO DE SANTIAGO 

Date: 2017-09-16 

Course: GOLF LUGO 

Type: Stableford Neto             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 50 

Attendance: 30 minutes before tee time 

NOTA: Horario de Salidas Oficial 

 Hour   Tee  Tees Name Club  EGA HCP Play HCP 

09:40 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge 

TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar 

ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos 

RABADE C,Jose Manuel 

LUGO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

7,4 

10,4 

11,3 

12,6 

9 

13 

14 

16 

09:50 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

MOSQUERA B,Gustavo Marcos 

PEREZ ALLER,Avelino 

PIN LOPEZ,Carlos 

PENA PUENTES,Jose Luis 

PADERNE 

PADERNE 

Federación Gall 

Federación Gall 

9,8 

18,9 

23,0 

24,3 

12 

23 

28 

30 

13:00 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel 

FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus 

LUGO 

LUGO 

11,2 

15,8 

14 

20 

13:10 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose 

LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian 

OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio 

RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando 

LUGO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

10,4 

17,5 

13,6 

14,0 

13 

22 

17 

17 

13:20 1  Amarillas 

Rojas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio 

ROIS NOYA,Rosa 

ALVAREZ DE MON P.S.,Juan 

ALVAREZ D,Juan 

LUGO 

LUGO 

LA CORUÑA 

LA CORUÑA 

11,3 

19,9 

5,8 

25,2 

14 

24 

7 

31 

13:30 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

GARCIA VARELA,Miguel 

MELCHOR COUTO,Carlos 

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio 

GRANDE VELOSO,Luis 

LUGO 

LUGO 

BAL GUITIRIZ 

TORRE HERCULES 

25,4 

36,0 

11,0 

21,8 

31 

33 

14 

27 

13:40 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

CUADRADO R,Jose Luis 

RAMIL OTERO,Antonio 

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA,Antonio 

DIAZ ALVAREZ,Manuel 

CIERRO GRANDE 

CIERRO GRANDE 

LUGO 

CIERRO GRANDE 

11,1 

22,0 

12,3 

16,7 

14 

27 

15 

21 

13:50 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

PAZ GIL,Jose Luis 

LAGE CUIÑAS,Sergio 

NAYA BOGA,Eliseo 

ALVAREZ LLANA,Juan Manuel 

CHAN DO FENTO 

CHAN DO FENTO 

TORRE HERCULES 

Federación Gall 

11,6 

16,0 

12,2 

15,7 

15 

20 

15 

20 

14:00 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

PEREZ MARIJUAN,Roberto 

FERNANDEZ,Jose Manuel 

PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano 

LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Armando 

RIA DE VIGO 

CHAN DO FENTO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

17,5 

24,8 

17,9 

21,7 

22 

31 

22 

27 

14:10 1  Rojas 

Amarillas 

Rojas 

Amarillas 

SAEYS NEEFS,Elisabeth 

VIDAL COSTA,Felix 

SANDAR PICADO,Maria Luisa 

ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel 

RAC SANTIAGO 

RAC SANTIAGO 

LUGO 

LUGO 

25,2 

26,5 

15,3 

17,9 

30 

33 

19 

22 

14:20 1  Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

MIGUEZ LEMOS,Julio 

FRANCISCO LOPEZ,Javier de 

SIERRA CARRAL,Luis 

ABAD RIVERA,Angel 

RAC SANTIAGO 

Federación Gall 

CAMPOMAR 

CAMPOMAR 

11,4 

21,9 

10,1 

23,9 

14 

27 

13 

30 

14:30 1  Amarillas 

Rojas 

Rojas 

Rojas 

DE LA CERDA IBÁÑEZ,Javier 

MORAIS TOMÉ,Marta 

BARRIOS M,Maria Jesus 

PLA-FONT BENITO,Ana 

VAL DE ROIS 

VAL DE ROIS 

VAL DE ROIS 

VAL DE ROIS 

22,1 

25,3 

22,6 

32,8 

27 

30 

27 

39 

14:40 1  Amarillas 

Rojas 

Amarillas 

Amarillas 

PEREIRA FUENTES,Juan Daniel 

SOBRINO GARCIA,Elena 

GONZALEZ P,Francisco Javier 

BRIGOS FERNANDEZ,Ramon 

RAC SANTIAGO 

RAC SANTIAGO 

VAL DE ROIS 

Federación Gall 

22,2 

36,0 

11,6 

13,2 

28 

42 

15 

17 

   
 


